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Contractor and Reseller Information 
 

Appendix D – Contractor and Reseller Information 
Group 73600 – Award 22802 

Information Technology Umbrella Contract – Manufacturer Based (Statewide) 

 Contractor Information 

Contract # 
 

Lot Number Contractor & Address 
FED.ID. # /  

NYS Vendor # 
PM20890 

 
1 Software 
2 Hardware 
3 Cloud (High Risk) 
4 Implementation 

International Business Machines 
Corporation d/b/a IBM 
New Orchard Road 
Armonk, New York 10504 

13-0871985 
1000001053 

 Procurement Card and Prompt Payment Discount Information 
 
Contractor accepts the New York State Procurement Card?  No    Yes – Up to $N/A 
Prompt payment discount percentage for payment within 15 days of delivery and/or receipt of voucher: 0% 
Prompt payment discount percentage for payment within 30 days of delivery and/or receipt of voucher: 0% 

 Contact Information 
 

Contract Role Contact Name / Phone Address Contact E-Mail 
Contract Administrator Catherine Riccio 

Contract Specialist 
1 (518) 487-6259 

IBM Corp. 
80 State St, 4TH FL 
Albany NY 12207-2543 

criccio@us.ibm.com  
 

Account Manager Lot 1   
Stephen Clemente 
Software Client Executive 
(518)487-6180 
 
Lot 2 
Thomas Gillingham 
IBM Systems HW Sales. 
State of New York 
Integrated Account 
(518) 605-1455  
 
Lot 3: 
W. David New 
Public Sector Cloud 
Leader 
1 (720) 396-9458 
 
Lot 4: 
Michael Beckett 
Client Services Executive, 
State of New York Industry 
Account 
1 (215) 851-2139 

 
IBM Corporation 
80 State Street 
Albany, NY 12207 
 
 
IBM Corporation 
80 State Street 
Albany, NY 12207 
 
 
 
 
IBM Corporation 
10707 Cheshire Court 
Raleigh, NC 
27615-1243 
 
 
IBM Corporation 
33 Maiden Lane 
New York, NY 10038 

 
smclemente@us.ibm.com 
 
 
 
 
tgillingham@us.ibm.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
dnew@us.ibm.com  
 
 
 
 
 
beckettm@us.ibm.com  

Sales Billing Mary Dunn IBM Corporation medunn@us.ibm.com  
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Contract Role Contact Name / Phone Address Contact E-Mail 
Customer Relationship 
Representative 
1 (212) 493-5983 

33 Maiden Lane 
New York, NY 10038 

Emergency Contact 1 (800) 426-9990/Contact Techline IBM: http://w3.ibm.com/support/techline      
BP: http://www.ibm.com/partnerworld/techline  

Section 3.   Reseller Information 
 
A Reseller is a company or individual (merchant) that purchases goods or services with the intention of selling them rather 
than consuming or using them. Also known as Value Added Reseller (VAR) or channel partner.  Resellers must be eligible 
to quote statewide, independently and lower than Manufacturer (Contract) pricing for procurements under this Contract.  
Reseller must also be able to accept orders, invoice and receive payment for Products. 
 
 

Reseller Name 
Federal ID # 

SFS ID # 
Contact Name / 

Phone Contact E-Mail 
Applicable 

Lot(s)  
e.nfrastructure Technologies, 
Inc.  
DBA nfrastructure 
5 Enterprise Drive 
Clifton Park, NY 12065 
www.nfrastructure.com 
 
 

22-3771456 
1000017165 

Timothy Fazioli 
Customer Focal 
Ph   (518) 652-4053  
Fax (518) 664-5731 
 
Alexander Grayson 
Operations Focal 
Ph (518) 652-4105 

timothy.fazioli@nfrastructure.com 
 
 
 
 
Alexander.grayson@nfrastructure.co
m 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 
Lot 3 Cloud 

eSystems, Inc. 
4390 US Route 1, suite 301 
Princeton, NJ 08540 
www.esystems-inc.com 
 
 

22-3659534 
1000044525 

Ashish Mukherji 
President, CEO 
Ph (609) 945-7437 
Fax (609) 537-0070 
 
Vivek Sawhney 
Vice President 
Ph (908) 421-0288  

ashish@esystems-inc.com 
 
 
 
 
vivek@esystems-inc.com 
 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 
Lot 3 Cloud 

GEMKO Information Group 
LLC 
100 Corporate Parkway, Ste 
200 
Amherst, NY 14226 
www.gemko.com  
 

46-3902122 
1100174292 

 
 

Rocky Surace 
(716) 250-5536 
 
Thomas Goehrig 
(716) 250-5533 

rosurace@gemko.com 
 
 
tgoehrig@gemko.com 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 

The Ironside Group dba 
Ironside 
10 Maguire Road, Bldg 4 
Lexington, MA 02421 
www.ironsidegroup.com 
 

04-3457863 
1100170775 

Timothy Kreytak 
VP Strategy & 
Innovation 
Ph: (855) 447-6674 
 
Susan Hansbury 
Sales, Operations, 
Inside Sales 

gpp@ironsidegroup.com 
 
 
 
 
shansbury@ironsidegroup.com 
 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 
Lot 3 Cloud 

Lighthouse Computer Services, 
Inc 
6 Blackstone Valley Place, Ste 
205 
Lincoln, RI 02865 
www.lighthousecs.com 
 

05-0481955 
1000036235 

Amanda Gormley 
Director of Marketing 
Ph: (508) 654-0901 

 
Greg Berard 
General Manager 
Ph: (401) 529-7870  

amgormley@lighthousecs.com 
 
 
 
gberard@lighthousecs.com         
 
 
 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 
Lot 3 Cloud 



Office of General Services 
Procurement Services 

Group 73600 – Award 22802 
Information Technology Umbrella Contract – Manufacturer Based (Statewide) 

Contractor and Reseller Information Page 3 of 5 
  

 
PM 20890 IBM CORPORATION  December 20, 2016 
 

Reseller Name 
Federal ID # 

SFS ID # 
Contact Name / 

Phone Contact E-Mail 
Applicable 

Lot(s)  
LPA Software Solutions LLC 
400 Linden Oaks Suite 140 
Rochester, NY 14625   
www.lpa.com 
 
 
 

47-2385095 
1100152815 

Betty Wall 
VP, Strategy & 
Marketing  
 (518) 505-0884 
 
Matt Corridoni 
Operations 
Specialist 
(585) 298-6789  

betty.wall@lpa.com 
 
 
 
 
matt.corridoni@lpa.com 
 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 
Lot 3 Cloud 

Mainline Information Systems, 
Inc. 
1700 Summit Lake Drive 
Tallahassee, FL 32317 
www.mainline.com 
 
 

59-2960721 
1000004953 

Rob Butler 
Govt Contract 
Specialist 
Ph (850) 219-5183 
Fax (850) 219-5050 
 
Catie Cooper 
Contract 
Administrator 
Ph (850) 219-5129 

rob.butler@mainline.com 
 
 
 
 
 
catie.cooper@mainline.com 
 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 
Lot 3 Cloud 

Maximum Computer Systems, 
Inc. 
3285 Veterans Memorial Hwy, 
suite A13 
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 
www.maximumcomputer.com 
 
 

11-2882426 
1100017610 

Charles Kaplan, Sr 
Account Exec Ph 
(631) 648-2054 
 
Steve Kurzban, Sr 
Account Exec 
Ph (631) 648-2062 
 
Fred Apollo, Account 
Exec 
Ph (631-648-1788  
 

Charles.Kaplan@maximumcomputer
.com 
 
 
Steve.Kurzban@maximumcomputer.
com 
 
 
Fred.Apollo@maximumcomputer.co
m 
 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 
 

Micro Strategies, Inc. 
1140 Parsippany Blvd 
Parsippany, NJ 07054 
www.microstrat.com 
 
 

22-2464278 
1000016952 

Raymond Scardelli 
VP of Sales 
Ph (973) 625-7721 
Fax (973) 625-5130 
 
Ken Kapler 
Client Soln Exec 
Ph (973) 625-7721 

rscardelli@microstrat.com 
 
 
 
 
kkapler@microstrat.com 
 
 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 
Lot 3 Cloud 

PSR, Inc. 
770 Dedham Street 
Canton, MA 02021 
www.psa-inc.com 
 
 

04-2725039 
1100015075 

Chris Tweed 
Senior Systems 
Sales Executive 
(781) 830-1368 
 
Chris Pendergrass 
Sales Support 
Executive 
(256) 721-8481 

cmtweed@psrinfo.com 
 
 
 
 
cspendergrass@psrinfo.com 
 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 
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Reseller Name 
Federal ID # 

SFS ID # 
Contact Name / 

Phone Contact E-Mail 
Applicable 

Lot(s)  
R & D Data Products, Inc. 
4105 Route 1 South, suite 4 
Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 
www.r-ddataproducts.com 
 
MBE 

22-3286634 
1100018149 

Richard Diatlo 
President 
Ph (732) 329-0555 
Fax (732) 329-9032 
 
Megan Ianniello 
Marketing Assistant 
Ph (732) 329-0555 

rdiatlo@rddata.com 
 
 
 
 
megan@rddata.com 
 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 
 

Saturn Business Systems, Inc. 
228 E45th Street 
New York, NY 10017 
www.Saturnb2b.com  
 
SBE 

13-3122353 
1000054721 

George Pappas 
Regional Sales 
Manager 
Ph (212) 557-8134 
x231 
Fax (212)557-8163 
 
Lou Siegel 
Sr Relationship 
Manager 
Ph (917)538-2533 
Fax (917)538-1168 

gpappas@saturnb2b.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
lsiegel@saturnb2b.com 
 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 
Lot 3 Cloud 

SHI International Corp. 
290 Davidson Avenue 
Somerset, NJ 08873 
www.shi.com 

22-3009648 
1000008811 

Natalie Slowik 
Ph (732) 868-5902 

Natalie_slowik@shi.com Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 

Sirius Computer Solutions, Inc. 
10100 Reunion Place, suite 
500 
San Antonio, TX 78218 
www.sirius.com 
 

74-2836721 
1000041163 

Phyllis Byrd 
Public Sector 
Manager 
Ph (210) 369-0617 
Fax (866) 313-0869 

phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com 
 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 
Lot 3 Cloud 

Tech Valley Talent LLC 
1360 Kania Road 
Amsterdam, NY 12010 
https://www.techvtal.com 
 

26-2582540 
1100088904 

Renee Roth-O’Neil 
President and CEO 
PH: (518) 339-2845 
 
Bob Clark 
VP Business 
Development 
PH: (518) 527-5127 

Tech@techvtal.com 
 
 
 
Bclark@techvtal.com 
 
 
 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 
Lot 3 Cloud 

Thomas Gallaway Corp. 
DBA Technologent 
One Penn Plaza 
New York, NY 10119 
www.technologent.com  
 

04-3589773 
1100041601 

Dayn Kelley 
Ph (330)573-5115 
Fax (302) 691-4715 
 
Valerie Bero 
Account Manager 
Ph (917) 856-4447  

sled.east@technologent.com 
 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 
Lot 3 Cloud 
 

Vicom Computer Services, Inc. 
400 Broadhollow Rd, Ste 1 
Farmingdale, NY 11735 
www.vicomnet.com 
 

11-2616959 
1000011790 

Dawn Ayers 
Ph: (631) 694-3900 
 
Joseph Barone 
Ph: (631) 694-3900 

dayers@vicomnet.com 
 
 
jbarone@vicomnet.com 
 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 
Lot 3 Cloud 



Office of General Services 
Procurement Services 

Group 73600 – Award 22802 
Information Technology Umbrella Contract – Manufacturer Based (Statewide) 

Contractor and Reseller Information Page 5 of 5 
  

 
PM 20890 IBM CORPORATION  December 20, 2016 
 

Reseller Name 
Federal ID # 

SFS ID # 
Contact Name / 

Phone Contact E-Mail 
Applicable 

Lot(s)  
Vicom Infinity, Inc. 
400 Broadhollow Road, suite 1 
Farmingdale, NY 11735 
www.vicominfinity.com 
 
SBE 

11-3312755 
1000000714 

Tom Quinn 
Director of Solution 
Sales 
(845) 616-4179 
 
Linda McGuinnes 
Operations Manager 
(631) 379-4791  

tquinn@vicominfinity.com 
 
 
 
 
lmcguinness@vicominfinity.com 
 

Lot 1 Software 
Lot 2 Hardware 
Lot 3 Cloud 
 

 Sales Agent Information 
  
 
A Sales Agent may assist the Manufacturer with sales, but Sales Agents are not authorized to accept orders, invoice or 
receive payment. 
 
This Contract does not contain Sales Agents.   
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